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GEOMETRIC DATA

   -    FOR 
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65 69
PAVEMENT DETAILS

   -    FOR 

SEE SHEETS

30

LEGEND

#

BORING LOCATION

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE

PROPOSED PAVEMENT

B-# & D-#

TO GRADE

MANHOLE 

ADJUST 

CENTER POINT ENERGY

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS FORT SILL

PUBLIC SERVICES OF OKLAHOMA

AMERICAN WATER

CITY OF LAWTON

FIDELITY COMMUNICATIONS

FORT SILL COMMUNICATIONS

AT&T COMMUNICATIONS

INDIAN NATION FIBER OPTICS

UTILITY CONTACTS:

580-512-5924

580-335-7539

580-442-3251

888-216-3505

580-248-3034

580-581-3456

580-353-2250

580-248-2060

580-248-7622

580-355-2300
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